2007/10 – Subject to change – MS Series 119
Filter Regulators MS4N-LFR – Inch Series
A filter regulator combines a filter and a pressure regulator into a
single unit. The sintered filter with water separator removes
contamination, pipe sinter, rust and condensate from the
compressed air. The pressure setting can be adjusted with the
regulator.
• Pneumatic connection:xNPT,¼NPT,yNPT

regulating knob pointing downwards
The distance piece D or 2D (designated
in the type code) is included in the
scope of delivery and ensures the
correct clearance
Material:
Die-cast aluminum
Dimensions and Ordering Data
B1 B2 B3 B4 B5 L1 L2 L3 L4 Clearance Weight Part No. Type
[lb]
2.17 1.57
0 16 1 73
3.28
3 65 1 37 0 22 1 78
1.57 0.09 526060 MS4-WPM-D
3.75 3.15
0.16 1.73
4.86
3.65 1.37 0.22 1.78
3.15 0.11 526061 MS4-WPM-2D
Body connector MS4-MVM
• For installation of modules with
regulating knob pointing downwards
Material:
Die-cast aluminum
Ordering Data
Size Part No. Type
MS4 532800 MS4-MVM
2007/10 – Subject to change – MS Series 139
Filter Regulators MS4N-LFR – Inch Series
Accessories
aA Ordering Data – Plug Socket with Cable SIM-M8 Technical data� www.festo.com/catalog/sim-m8
Electrical connection Cable length
[ft]
Part No. Type
M8x1, 3-pin 8.2 159420 SIM-M8-3GD-2,5-PU, 3 p
16.4 159421 SIM-M8-3GD-5-PU
32.8 192964 SIM-M8-3GD-10-PU
M8x1, 3-pin 8.2 159422 SIM-M8-3WD-2,5-PU, 3 p
16.4 159423 SIM-M8-3WD-5-PU
32.8 192965 SIM-M8-3WD-10-PU
aA Ordering Data – Plug Socket with Cable SIM-M12 Technical data� www.festo.com/catalog/sim-m12
Electrical connection Cable length
[ft]
Part No. Type
M12x1, 4-pin 16.4 164259 SIM-M12-4GD-5-PU
M12x1, 4-pin 16.4 164258 SIM-M12-4WD-5-PU
aJ Ordering Data – Pressure Gauge MA Technical data� www.festo.com/catalog/ma
Nominal size Pneumatic connection Indicating range Part No. Type
[bar] [psi]
yp
Pressure gauge MA, DIN EN 837-1
1.57 ¼ NPT 0 … 16 0 … 232 183908 MA-40-16-N¼-EN
Pressure gauge MA, DIN EN 837-1, with red-green range
1.57 x NPT – 0 … 232 530388 MA-40-232-Nx-PSI-E-RG
1.97 ¼ NPT – 0 … 232 530391 MA-50-232-N¼-PSI-E-RG
aC Ordering Data – Padlock LRVS-D
Description Weight [lb] Part No. Type
for regulators, filter/regulators and manual
on-off valves
0.24 193786 LRVS-D
MS Series – Subject to change – 2007/10140
Filter Regulators MS4N-LFR – Inch Series
Replacement Parts
Ordering Data – Wearing Parts Kits
Size Description Part No. Type
MS4 Snap-ring, membrane, bellows, O-rings, screws, stem 673647 MS4-LFR
Ordering Data – Filter Cartridges
Size Filtration grade [µm] Part No. Type
MS4 5 534501 MS4-LFP-C
40 534502 MS4-LFP-E
• For spare parts go to: www.festo.com/en/spare_parts_service
Product Range and Company Overview